
Individual

Course Te
am Station L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Rudy Bazan 98
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Steve Ethridge 97
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Clay Shock 97
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 96
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Jason Dallman 96
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Joe Brophy 96
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 95

Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Blake Mosely 95
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Steve Horton 94
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Houston Radcliff 94
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Ralph Winningham 94

Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Ty Roark 94
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Bryan Otto 94
Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Leon Tan 93
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Sam Waldrop 93
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Tanner Vacha 93
Yellow 27 3B L Y Helotes 4H 2 Kayli Beckham 92
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Clay Whitfill 92
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Albert Garza 91
Yellow 41 10B Individual Tracy Taylor 90

Red 3 2 CMC Rebar 1 Keith Krobot 89
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Eddie Gonzales 89

Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Layton Sykes 89
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Jerry Liesman 89

Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Matt Jones 88
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 88
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Matt Koehler 88
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Rachel Barringer 88
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Brett Copeland 87
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Mark Harmon 87
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Kenny Krueger 86
Red 20 10B l Flounders with Guns Lorraine Lawrence 86

Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Charles Goss 86
Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Ghost 86
Yellow 23 1B L Security Service FCU 2 Carrissa Flores 86
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong JD Fontenot 86

Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Scott Gonzales 85
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Gabriel Trinidad 85



Individual

Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Tim Wilhelm 85
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Curtis Stacey 85
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Karl Stellpflug 85
Yellow 40 10 Individual Travis Reeves 85

Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Phil Escalette 84
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light James Nau 84
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Ruben Timmer 83
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Vence Petrenella 83
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Kurt Hopper 83

Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Carter Moran 83
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong Lee DeLaune 83
Yellow 40 10 Individual Randall Harred 83

Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Paul Perez 82
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 82
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Garret Galloway 82

Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Taylor West 81
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 1 Cody Abney 81
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Chad Lyssy 81
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Ryan Mulle 81
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Ruben Vasquez 81

Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Ghost 81
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Raul Vazquez 81

Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Hayne Holly 80
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Mike Sarosdy 80
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Katie Jaskinia 80

Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Philip Tom 80
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Jim Johannsen 80

Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Scott Haney 79
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Ric Gipbrich 79
Red 19 10 BASF Aaron Miller 79

Yellow 22 1 L Security Service FCU 1 Shannon Young 79
Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Lane Laubach 79
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Taylor Farrell 79
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong John Bailey 79
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Dale Nichols 79

Red 8 4B Capco Jess Kemp 78
Red 8 4B Capco Darrin Clay 78
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Matt Newman 78

Yellow 28 4 L Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Grayson Bartek 78



Individual

Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Jacob Burleson 77
Red 8 4B Capco Nicholas Bergman 77
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. E.T. Trevino 77
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Jason Davis 77
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Richard Escobedo 77

Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Sean Murphy 77
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Eric Montou 77
Yellow 41 10B Individual Dustin Dean 77

Red 8 4B Capco Lawrence Guck 76
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Laura Eckhardt 76
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Mark DeHoyos 76

Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Will McClain 76
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Billy Browning 76
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Patrick Farrell 76
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Vicente Garcia Ocampo 76
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Brian Cook 76

Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Justin Cormier 75
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Troy Haby 75
Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Garrett Johnson 75
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Chris Burns 75
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Travis Albert 75
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Renee Martinez 75
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Kade Leader 75

Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Luis Esquivel 74
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Leanne Ethridge 74

Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Cyler Labay 74
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Jesse Guerro 74
Yellow 41 10B Individual Hudson Dean 74

Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Steve McKinnie 73
Red 19 10 BASF Ian Brown 73

Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Austin Burt 73
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Josh Cox 72

Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Vince Leggett 72
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Ty Ramirez 72
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Jim Crawford 72

Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Trey Sparkman 71
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Ric Morales 71
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Kathy Cooke 71

Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Kyler Pemberton 71



Individual

Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Bill Bell 70
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Danny Frias 70

Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Andrew Nixon 70
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Jason Sands 69
Red 19 10 BASF Billy Paul 69

Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 69
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Brody Culak 69
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Luke Thomas 68
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Joe Witherell 68

Red 2 Y CMC Rebar Ethen Esquivel 67
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Carlos De La Garza 67

Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Anthony Merritt 66
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Charlie Waldrop 66
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Eduardo Aldape 66

Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Corbin Jureski 65
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Brendon Murphy 65
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Jose Salinas 65
Yellow 40 10 Individual Russell Harred 64

Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Nelson Suarez 63
Red 19 10 L Y BASF Reyse Brown 63

Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Nolan Musick 63
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Bruce Keller 62

Yellow 23 1B L Security Service FCU 2 Desiree Beal 62
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Jake Strange 61

Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Chad Jones 60
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Jimmy Hasslocher 60

Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Rowan Klein 59
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Maverick Andrade 56
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Shannon Lucas 56

Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Ralph Flores 55
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Steve Banton 55

Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Matt Felter 54
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team James Robertson 54

Red 3 2 CMC Rebar 1 Zach Hamilton 52
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank John Mansfield 52

Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Paul Bishop 51
Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Blake Glover 50

Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Jacob Menges 49
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Christian Villareal 48



Individual

Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Hal Schwartz 44
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Michael DeHoyos 33
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Jeff Singleton 27



TEAM
Course Te

am Station L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 88
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 96
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 95
Red 2 1B Simple Shooters Steve Ethridge 97

2 Total 376
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Mike Sarosdy 80
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Steve Horton 94
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Rudy Bazan 98
Red 10 5B Team Pecker Checker Jason Dallman 96

10 Total 368
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Tanner Vacha 93
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Karl Stellpflug 85
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Bryan Otto 94
Yellow 37 8B Vacha Services Clay Whitfill 92

37 Total 364
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Sam Waldrop 93
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Ty Roark 94
Yellow 27 3B L Y Helotes 4H 2 Kayli Beckham 92
Yellow 27 3B Y Helotes 4H 2 Billy Browning 76

27 Total 355
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Ralph Winningham 94
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Joe Brophy 96
Red 20 10B Flounders with Guns Kathy Cooke 71
Red 20 10B l Flounders with Guns Lorraine Lawrence 86

20 Total 347
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Vence Petrenella 83
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Clay Shock 97
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Houston Radcliff 94
Red 16 8B Team Busch Light Trey Sparkman 71

16 Total 345
Yellow 22 1 L Security Service FCU 1 Shannon Young 79
Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Charles Goss 86
Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Ghost 86
Yellow 22 1 Security Service FCU 1 Leon Tan 93

22 Total 344
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Jerry Liesman 89
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Jim Johannsen 80
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Dale Nichols 79
Yellow 39 9B Frost Bank 2 Albert Garza 91

39 Total 339



TEAM
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Eddie Gonzales 89
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Scott Gonzales 85
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Chad Lyssy 81
Red 7 4 Gonzales Septic Services Ruben Timmer 83

7 Total 338
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong JD Fontenot 86
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong John Bailey 79
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong Darren Cleaveland 82
Yellow 33 6B JD Strong Lee DeLaune 83

33 Total 330
Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Lane Laubach 79
Yellow 28 4 L Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Grayson Bartek 78
Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Carter Moran 83
Yellow 28 4 Y Smithson Valley FFA 1 Layton Sykes 89

28 Total 329
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Mark Harmon 87
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Phil Escalette 84
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Bruce Keller 62
Red 14 7B Live Water Properties Kenny Krueger 86

14 Total 319
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Katie Jaskinia 80
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Leanne Ethridge 74
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Laura Eckhardt 76
Red 12 6B L Forvis Private Client Rachel Barringer 88

12 Total 318
Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Philip Tom 80
Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Ghost 81
Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Vince Leggett 72
Yellow 24 2 Tom Brothers Ranch Tim Wilhelm 85

24 Total 318
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 1 Cody Abney 81
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Matt Koehler 88
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Luis Esquivel 74
Red 4 2B CMC Rebar 2 Josh Cox 72

4 Total 315
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Patrick Farrell 76
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Taylor Farrell 79
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Chris Burns 75
Yellow 31 5B W. Wing Curtis Stacey 85

31 Total 315



TEAM
Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Taylor West 81
Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Matt Jones 88
Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Justin Cormier 75
Red 1 1 Frost Bank 1 Anthony Merritt 66

1 Total 310
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Bill Bell 70
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Danny Frias 70
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Paul Perez 82
Red 5 3 Alamo Iron Works 1 Brett Copeland 87

5 Total 309
Red 8 4B Capco Nicholas Bergman 77
Red 8 4B Capco Jess Kemp 78
Red 8 4B Capco Lawrence Guck 76
Red 8 4B Capco Darrin Clay 78

8 Total 309
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Ryan Mulle 81
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light James Nau 84
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Steve McKinnie 73
Red 17 9 Team Bud Light Ric Morales 71

17 Total 309
Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Rowan Klein 59
Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Kyler Pemberton 71
Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Garrett Johnson 75
Yellow 29 4B Y Smithson Valley FFA 2 Blake Mosely 95

29 Total 300
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Garret Galloway 82
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Eric Montou 77
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Joe Witherell 68
Yellow 38 9 Mulholland Services Jim Crawford 72

38 Total 299
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Sean Murphy 77
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Brendon Murphy 65
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Troy Haby 75
Yellow 25 2B Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 69

25 Total 286
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Ty Ramirez 72
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Will McClain 76
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Luke Thomas 68
Yellow 26 3 Y Helotes 4H 1 Andrew Nixon 70

26 Total 286



TEAM
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Jake Strange 61
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Austin Burt 73
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Brian Cook 76
Yellow 36 8 Don Strange Catering Kade Leader 75

36 Total 285
Red 19 10 L Y BASF Reyse Brown 63
Red 19 10 BASF Aaron Miller 79
Red 19 10 BASF Billy Paul 69
Red 19 10 BASF Ian Brown 73

19 Total 284
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Renee Martinez 75
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Carlos De La Garza 67
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Jose Salinas 65
Yellow 35 7B Martin Marietta 2 Vicente Garcia Ocampo 76

35 Total 283
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Chad Jones 60
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Jason Davis 77
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Scott Haney 79
Red 13 7 Operation Game Thief Jimmy Hasslocher 60

13 Total 276
Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Corbin Jureski 65
Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Hayne Holly 80
Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Blake Glover 50
Red 6 3B Alamo Iron Works 2 Jacob Burleson 77

6 Total 272
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Mark DeHoyos 76
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Michael DeHoyos 33
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Ric Gipbrich 79
Red 15 8 Team Mich Ultra Richard Escobedo 77

15 Total 265
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Gabriel Trinidad 85
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Hal Schwartz 44
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. E.T. Trevino 77
Red 9 5 Lighting Inc. Ralph Flores 55

9 Total 261
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Travis Albert 75
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Steve Banton 55
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Jesse Guerro 74
Yellow 32 6 The Good Guys Paul Bishop 51

32 Total 255



TEAM
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Ruben Vasquez 81
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Kurt Hopper 83
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Jeff Singleton 27
Red 18 9B Team Budweiser Nelson Suarez 63

18 Total 254
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Matt Newman 78
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Matt Felter 54
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank John Mansfield 52
Red 11 6 Texas Heritage Bank Jason Sands 69

11 Total 253
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Maverick Andrade 56
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team James Robertson 54
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Nolan Musick 63
Yellow 30 5 Y Bandera County 4H Team Brody Culak 69

30 Total 242
Yellow 41 10B Individual Dustin Dean 77
Yellow 41 10B Individual Hudson Dean 74
Yellow 41 10B Individual Tracy Taylor 90
Yellow 41 10B

41 Total 241
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Raul Vazquez 81
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Jacob Menges 49
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Christian Villareal 48
Yellow 34 7 Martin Marietta 1 Shannon Lucas 56

34 Total 234
Yellow 40 10 Individual Travis Reeves 85
Yellow 40 10 Individual Randall Harred 83
Yellow 40 10 Individual Russell Harred 64

40 Total 232
Red 3 2 Y CMC Rebar Ethen Esquivel 67
Red 3 2 CMC Rebar 1 Keith Krobot 89
Red 3 2 CMC Rebar 1 Zach Hamilton 52

3 Total 208
Yellow 23 1B L Security Service FCU 2 Carrissa Flores 86
Yellow 23 1B L Security Service FCU 2 Desiree Beal 62

23 Total 148



 2023 CCA

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 88
Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 96
Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 95
Simple Shooters Steve Ethridge 97

376
Team Pecker Checker Mike Sarosdy 80
Team Pecker Checker Steve Horton 94
Team Pecker Checker Rudy Bazan 98
Team Pecker Checker Jason Dallman 96

368
Vacha Services Tanner Vacha 93
Vacha Services Karl Stellpflug 85
Vacha Services Bryan Otto 94
Vacha Services Clay Whitfill 92

364
Forvis Private Client Katie Jaskinia 80
Forvis Private Client Leanne Ethridge 74
Forvis Private Client Laura Eckhardt 76
Forvis Private Client Rachel Barringer 88

318
Helotes 4H 2 Sam Waldrop 93
Helotes 4H 2 Ty Roark 94
Helotes 4H 2 Kayli Beckham 92
Helotes 4H 2 Billy Browning 76

355

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Team Pecker Checker Rudy Bazan 98 HOA GAFF TOP
Helotes 4H 2 Kayli Beckham 92 Lady CH
Smithson Valley FFA 2 Blake Mosely 95 Youth CH
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